BULLETIN: LSM040 RELEASE DATE: 06/22/2021  1
• THREE PISTON SIZES AVAILABLE, EITHER FIXED OR ADJUSTABLE OUTPUTS, FOR
LARGE OUTPUT RANGES.
• PUMP WITH 3/16” DIAMETER PISTON CAN OPERATE UP TO 10,000 PSI
• SIMPLIFIED, PATENT PENDING, DESIGN WITH LESS THAN HALF THE INTERNAL
COMPONENTS OF COMPETITIVE PUMPS.
• DISCHARGE PISTON AND LOWER PLUNGER ARE LOCKED TOGETHER, BUT ARE
FREE TO ROTATE 360° ELIMINATING NEED FOR KEY OR PIN.

LJP SINGLE—LUBRICATION PUMP
BULLETIN: LSM040 RELEASE DATE: 06/22/2021  2
LJP SINGLE ORDERING GUIDE/SPECIFICATIONS
LJP-S-X-XX LJP-S-X-XX
TYPE P/N OUTPUT SIZE: P/N
FIXED OUTPUT: F 3/16 DIA 19
ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT  1/4 DIA 25 A
3/8 DIA 38
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
PLUNGE
R SIZE
MIN OUTPUT
PER STROKE
MAX OUTPUT
PER STROKE
OUTPUT CHANGE
PER 1/4 ROTATION
OF CYL.
MAXIMUM
CONTINUOUS
MAXIMUM
INTERMITTENT
PRESSURE
19 .0015 CU IN .006 CU IN .0005 CU. IN.
.008 CC
10,000 PSI
690 BAR
12,000 PSI
827 BAR
25 .0030 CU IN .0125 CU IN .0009 CU. IN.
.014 CC
6,000 PSI
414 BAR
8,000 PSI
552 BAR
38 .0065 CU IN .026 CU IN .0019 CU. IN.
.031 CC
3,500 PSI
241 BAR
6,000 PSI
414 BAR
ADJUSTMENT INSTRUCTIONS:
WITH CYLINDER BOTTOMED OUT ON PUMP HOUSING THE PUMP IS AT
MAXIMUM OUTPUT. LOOSEN THE SET SCREW AND ROTATE COUNTER
CLOCKWISE TO REDUCE OUTPUT TO A MAXIMUM GAP OF .190 FOR MINI-
MUM OUTPUT. RE-TIGHTEN SET SCREW AFTER ADJUSTMENT.
BULLETIN: LSM040 RELEASE DATE: 06/22/2021  3
LJP SINGLE PUMP REPAIR/REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUM- ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTION
LJP-MPE19 MASTER PUMP KIT, 3/16 PISTON ADJUSTA-
LJP-MPE25 MASTER PUMP KIT, 1/4 PISTON ADJUSTA-
LJP-MPE38 MASTER PUMP KIT, 3/8 PISTON ADJUSTA-
LJP-RPE19 PUMP REPAIR KIT, 3/16 PISTON ADJUSTA-
LJP-RPE25 PUMP REPAIR KIT, 1/4 PISTON ADJUSTABLE
LJP-RPE35 PUMP REPAIR KIT, 3/8 PISTON ADJUSTABLE
LJP-RPKU LOWER PLUNGER REPAIR KIT, ALL
LJP-MPE19-F MASTER PUMP KIT, 3/16 PISTON FIXED
LJP-MPE25-F MASTER PUMP KIT, 1/4 PISTON FIXED
LJP-MPE38-F MASTER PUMP KIT, 3/8 PISTON FIXED
LJP-RPE19-F PUMP REPAIR KIT, 3/16” FIXED
LJP-RPE25-F PUMP REPAIR KIT, 1/4” FIXED
LJP-RPE38-F PUMP REPAIR KIT, 3/8” FIXED
PUMP REPAIR KIT
MASTER PUMP REPAIR KIT
LOWER PLUNGER KIT
LJP SINGLE — PROCEDURE TO REPLACE LJP PUMP CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
• SHUT OFF THE OIL SUPPLY TO THE PUMP.
• REMOVE THE DRAIN PLUG AND DRAIN THE OIL FROM THE LOWER PUMP HOUSING
• MEASURE AND RECORD THE SPACE BETWEEN THE TOP OF THE PUMP HOUSING AND THE BOTTOM
OF THE CYLINDER HEAD FOR ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT PUMP.
• LOOSEN THE SETSCREW LOCKING THE CYLINDER IN PLACE.
• REMOVE THE SCREWS HOLDING THE UPPER AND LOWER PUMP HOUSING TOGETHER.
• LIFT THE UPPER HOUSING AND DISCONNECT PISTON FROM LOWER PLUNGER.